
Night float intern should come early (~4:45) and stay late for sign out so day trauma interns are not over hours. 
NF/Ortho interns cover trauma and ortho
Night float intern stays for conference on Wednesday morning and comes in for night float at 8pm. 

Date 5a - 5p 5p - 5a Saturday/Sunday
6/24/2015 Wednesday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
6/25/2015 Thursday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
6/26/2015 Friday C.Kim / R.Ferraro Z.Burke
6/27/2015 Saturday R.Ferraro Sat 5a - Sun 9a
6/28/2015 Sunday J.Chen Sun 9a - Mon 5a
6/29/2015 Monday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
6/30/2015 Tuesday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen

7/1/2015 Wednesday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
7/2/2015 Thursday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
7/3/2015 Friday C.Kim / R.Ferraro Z.Burke
7/4/2015 Saturday C.Kim Sat 5a - Sun 9a
7/5/2015 Sunday J.Chen Sun 9a - Mon 5a
7/6/2015 Monday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
7/7/2015 Tuesday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
7/8/2015 Wednesday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
7/9/2015 Thursday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen

7/10/2015 Friday C.Kim / R.Ferraro Z.Burke
7/11/2015 Saturday R.Ferraro Sat 5a - Sun 9a
7/12/2015 Sunday J.Chen Sun 9a - Mon 5a
7/13/2015 Monday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
7/14/2015 Tuesday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
7/15/2015 Wednesday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
7/16/2015 Thursday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen



7/17/2015 Friday C.Kim / R.Ferraro Z.Burke
7/18/2015 Saturday C.Kim Sat 5a - Sun 9a
7/19/2015 Sunday J.Chen Sun 9a - Mon 5a
7/20/2015 Monday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
7/21/2015 Tuesday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen
7/22/2015 Wednesday C.Kim / R.Ferraro J.Chen

7/23/2015 Thursday S.Banerjee / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
7/24/2015 Friday S.Banerjee / M.Merjanian G.Blumstein
7/25/2015 Saturday M.Merjanian Sat 5a - Sun 9a
7/26/2015 Sunday B.DiPardo Sun 9a - Mon 5a
7/27/2015 Monday S.Banerjee / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
7/28/2015 Tuesday S.Banerjee / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
7/29/2015 Wednesday S.Banerjee / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
7/30/2015 Thursday S.Banerjee / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
7/31/2015 Friday S.Banerjee / M.Merjanian G.Blumstein

8/1/2015 Saturday S.Banerjee Sat 5a - Sun 9a
8/2/2015 Sunday B.DiPardo Sun 9a - Mon 5a
8/3/2015 Monday S.Banerjee / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
8/4/2015 Tuesday S.Banerjee / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
8/5/2015 Wednesday S.Banerjee / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
8/6/2015 Thursday A.Copeland / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
8/7/2015 Friday A.Copeland / M.Merjanian G.Blumstein
8/8/2015 Saturday M.Merjanian Sat 5a - Sun 9a
8/9/2015 Sunday B.DiPardo Sun 9a - Mon 5a

8/10/2015 Monday A.Copeland / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
8/11/2015 Tuesday A.Copeland / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
8/12/2015 Wednesday A.Copeland / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
8/13/2015 Thursday A.Copeland / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo



8/14/2015 Friday A.Copeland / M.Merjanian G.Blumstein
8/15/2015 Saturday A.Copeland Sat 5a - Sun 9a
8/16/2015 Sunday B.DiPardo Sun 9a - Mon 5a
8/17/2015 Monday A.Copeland / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
8/18/2015 Tuesday A.Copeland / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo
8/19/2015 Wednesday A.Copeland / M.Merjanian B.DiPardo

8/20/2015 Thursday B.DiPardo / J.Lentz J.Klausner
8/21/2015 Friday B.DiPardo / J.Lentz K.Takamura
8/22/2015 Saturday J.Lentz Sat 5a - Sun 9a
8/23/2015 Sunday J.Klausner Sun 9a - Mon 5a
8/24/2015 Monday B.DiPardo / J.Lentz J.Klausner
8/25/2015 Tuesday B.DiPardo / J.Lentz J.Klausner
8/26/2015 Wednesday B.DiPardo / J.Lentz J.Klausner
8/27/2015 Thursday B.DiPardo / J.Lentz J.Klausner
8/28/2015 Friday B.DiPardo / J.Lentz K.Takamura
8/29/2015 Saturday B.DiPardo Sat 5a - Sun 9a
8/30/2015 Sunday J.Klausner Sun 9a - Mon 5a
8/31/2015 Monday B.DiPardo / J.Lentz J.Klausner

9/1/2015 Tuesday B.DiPardo / J.Lentz J.Klausner
9/2/2015 Wednesday B.DiPardo / J.Lentz J.Klausner
9/3/2015 Thursday Q.Hu / J.Lentz J.Klausner
9/4/2015 Friday Q.Hu / J.Lentz K.Takamura
9/5/2015 Saturday J.Lentz Sat 5a - Sun 9a
9/6/2015 Sunday J.Klausner Sun 9a - Mon 5a
9/7/2015 Monday Q.Hu / J.Lentz J.Klausner
9/8/2015 Tuesday Q.Hu / J.Lentz J.Klausner
9/9/2015 Wednesday Q.Hu / J.Lentz J.Klausner

9/10/2015 Thursday Q.Hu / J.Lentz J.Klausner



9/11/2015 Friday Q.Hu / J.Lentz K.Takamura
9/12/2015 Saturday Q.Hu Sat 5a - Sun 9a
9/13/2015 Sunday J.Klausner Sun 9a - Mon 5a
9/14/2015 Monday Q.Hu / J.Lentz J.Klausner
9/15/2015 Tuesday Q.Hu / J.Lentz J.Klausner
9/16/2015 Wednesday Q.Hu / J.Lentz J.Klausner

9/17/2015 Thursday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
9/18/2015 Friday K.Ragin / M.Conradt J.Chen
9/19/2015 Saturday K.Ragin Sat 5a - Sun 9a
9/20/2015 Sunday Q.Hu Sun 9a - Mon 5a
9/21/2015 Monday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
9/22/2015 Tuesday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
9/23/2015 Wednesday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
9/24/2015 Thursday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
9/25/2015 Friday K.Ragin / M.Conradt J.Chen
9/26/2015 Saturday M.Conradt Sat 5a - Sun 9a
9/27/2015 Sunday Q.Hu Sun 9a - Mon 5a
9/28/2015 Monday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
9/29/2015 Tuesday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
9/30/2015 Wednesday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
10/1/2015 Thursday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
10/2/2015 Friday K.Ragin / M.Conradt J.Chen
10/3/2015 Saturday K.Ragin Sat 5a - Sun 9a
10/4/2015 Sunday Q.Hu Sun 9a - Mon 5a
10/5/2015 Monday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
10/6/2015 Tuesday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
10/7/2015 Wednesday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
10/8/2015 Thursday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu



10/9/2015 Friday K.Ragin / M.Conradt J.Chen
10/10/2015 Saturday M.Conradt Sat 5a - Sun 9a
10/11/2015 Sunday Q.Hu Sun 9a - Mon 5a
10/12/2015 Monday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
10/13/2015 Tuesday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu
10/14/2015 Wednesday K.Ragin / M.Conradt Q.Hu

10/15/2015 Thursday S.Kim / L.Cui N.Fretes
10/16/2015 Friday S.Kim / L.Cui B.Cash
10/17/2015 Saturday S.Kim Sat 5a - Sun 9a
10/18/2015 Sunday N.Fretes Sun 9a - Mon 5a
10/19/2015 Monday S.Kim / L.Cui N.Fretes
10/20/2015 Tuesday S.Kim / L.Cui N.Fretes
10/21/2015 Wednesday S.Kim / L.Cui N.Fretes
10/22/2015 Thursday S.Kim / L.Cui N.Fretes
10/23/2015 Friday S.Kim / L.Cui B.Cash
10/24/2015 Saturday L.Cui Sat 5a - Sun 9a
10/25/2015 Sunday N.Fretes Sun 9a - Mon 5a
10/26/2015 Monday S.Kim / L.Cui N.Fretes
10/27/2015 Tuesday S.Kim / L.Cui N.Fretes
10/28/2015 Wednesday S.Kim / L.Cui N.Fretes
10/29/2015 Thursday J.Klausner / L.Cui N.Fretes
10/30/2015 Friday J.Klausner / L.Cui B.Cash
10/31/2015 Saturday J.Klausner Sat 5a - Sun 9a

11/1/2015 Sunday N.Fretes Sun 9a - Mon 5a
11/2/2015 Monday J.Klausner / L.Cui N.Fretes
11/3/2015 Tuesday J.Klausner / L.Cui N.Fretes
11/4/2015 Wednesday J.Klausner / L.Cui N.Fretes
11/5/2015 Thursday J.Klausner / L.Cui N.Fretes



11/6/2015 Friday J.Klausner / L.Cui B.Cash
11/7/2015 Saturday L.Cui Sat 5a - Sun 9a
11/8/2015 Sunday N.Fretes Sun 9a - Mon 5a
11/9/2015 Monday J.Klausner / L.Cui N.Fretes

11/10/2015 Tuesday J.Klausner / L.Cui N.Fretes
11/11/2015 Wednesday J.Klausner / L.Cui N.Fretes

11/12/2015 Thursday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
11/13/2015 Friday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh N.Fretes
11/14/2015 Saturday J.Baugh Sat 5a - Sun 9a
11/15/2015 Sunday S.Kim Sun 9a - Mon 5a
11/16/2015 Monday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
11/17/2015 Tuesday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
11/18/2015 Wednesday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
11/19/2015 Thursday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
11/20/2015 Friday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh N.Fretes
11/21/2015 Saturday R.Moridzadeh Sat 5a - Sun 9a
11/22/2015 Sunday S.Kim Sun 9a - Mon 5a
11/23/2015 Monday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
11/24/2015 Tuesday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
11/25/2015 Wednesday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
11/26/2015 Thursday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
11/27/2015 Friday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh N.Fretes
11/28/2015 Saturday J.Baugh Sat 5a - Sun 9a
11/29/2015 Sunday S.Kim Sun 9a - Mon 5a
11/30/2015 Monday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim

12/1/2015 Tuesday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
12/2/2015 Wednesday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
12/3/2015 Thursday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim



12/4/2015 Friday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh N.Fretes
12/5/2015 Saturday R.Moridzadeh Sat 5a - Sun 9a
12/6/2015 Sunday S.Kim Sun 9a - Mon 5a
12/7/2015 Monday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
12/8/2015 Tuesday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim
12/9/2015 Wednesday J.Baugh / R.Moridzadeh S.Kim

12/10/2015 Thursday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/11/2015 Friday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero J.Chen
12/12/2015 Saturday K.Kitamura Sat 5a - Sun 9a
12/13/2015 Sunday A.Copeland Sun 9a - Mon 5a
12/14/2015 Monday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/15/2015 Tuesday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/16/2015 Wednesday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/17/2015 Thursday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/18/2015 Friday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero J.Chen
12/19/2015 Saturday J.Tesoriero Sat 5a - Sun 9a
12/20/2015 Sunday A.Copeland Sun 9a - Mon 5a
12/21/2015 Monday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/22/2015 Tuesday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/23/2015 Wednesday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/24/2015 Thursday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/25/2015 Friday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero J.Chen
12/26/2015 Saturday K.Kitamura Sat 5a - Sun 9a
12/27/2015 Sunday A.Copeland Sun 9a - Mon 5a
12/28/2015 Monday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/29/2015 Tuesday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/30/2015 Wednesday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
12/31/2015 Thursday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland



1/1/2016 Friday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero J.Chen
1/2/2016 Saturday J.Tesoriero Sat 5a - Sun 9a
1/3/2016 Sunday A.Copeland Sun 9a - Mon 5a
1/4/2016 Monday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
1/5/2016 Tuesday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland
1/6/2016 Wednesday K.Kitamura / J.Tesoriero A.Copeland

1/7/2016 Thursday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/8/2016 Friday H.Wallace / A.Kita Z.Burke
1/9/2016 Saturday H.Wallace Sat 5a - Sun 9a

1/10/2016 Sunday K.Takamura Sun 9a - Mon 5a
1/11/2016 Monday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/12/2016 Tuesday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/13/2016 Wednesday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/14/2016 Thursday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/15/2016 Friday H.Wallace / A.Kita Z.Burke
1/16/2016 Saturday A.Kita Sat 5a - Sun 9a
1/17/2016 Sunday K.Takamura Sun 9a - Mon 5a
1/18/2016 Monday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/19/2016 Tuesday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/20/2016 Wednesday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/21/2016 Thursday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/22/2016 Friday H.Wallace / A.Kita Z.Burke
1/23/2016 Saturday H.Wallace Sat 5a - Sun 9a
1/24/2016 Sunday K.Takamura Sun 9a - Mon 5a
1/25/2016 Monday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/26/2016 Tuesday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/27/2016 Wednesday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
1/28/2016 Thursday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura



1/29/2016 Friday H.Wallace / A.Kita Z.Burke
1/30/2016 Saturday A.Kita Sat 5a - Sun 9a
1/31/2016 Sunday K.Takamura Sun 9a - Mon 5a

2/1/2016 Monday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
2/2/2016 Tuesday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura
2/3/2016 Wednesday H.Wallace / A.Kita K.Takamura

2/4/2016 Thursday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
2/5/2016 Friday F.Buen / J.Lu N.Fretes
2/6/2016 Saturday F.Buen Sat 5a - Sun 9a
2/7/2016 Sunday Z.Burke Sun 9a - Mon 5a
2/8/2016 Monday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
2/9/2016 Tuesday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke

2/10/2016 Wednesday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
2/11/2016 Thursday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
2/12/2016 Friday F.Buen / J.Lu N.Fretes
2/13/2016 Saturday J.Lu Sat 5a - Sun 9a
2/14/2016 Sunday Z.Burke Sun 9a - Mon 5a
2/15/2016 Monday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
2/16/2016 Tuesday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
2/17/2016 Wednesday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
2/18/2016 Thursday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
2/19/2016 Friday F.Buen / J.Lu N.Fretes
2/20/2016 Saturday F.Buen Sat 5a - Sun 9a
2/21/2016 Sunday Z.Burke Sun 9a - Mon 5a
2/22/2016 Monday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
2/23/2016 Tuesday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
2/24/2016 Wednesday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
2/25/2016 Thursday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke



2/26/2016 Friday F.Buen / J.Lu N.Fretes
2/27/2016 Saturday J.Lu Sat 5a - Sun 9a
2/28/2016 Sunday Z.Burke Sun 9a - Mon 5a
2/29/2016 Monday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke

3/1/2016 Tuesday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke
3/2/2016 Wednesday F.Buen / J.Lu Z.Burke

3/3/2016 Thursday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/4/2016 Friday H.Nasser / B.Guest B.Cash
3/5/2016 Saturday H.Nasser Sat 5a - Sun 9a
3/6/2016 Sunday Y.Sanaiha Sun 9a - Mon 5a
3/7/2016 Monday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/8/2016 Tuesday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/9/2016 Wednesday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha

3/10/2016 Thursday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/11/2016 Friday H.Nasser / B.Guest B.Cash
3/12/2016 Saturday B.Guest Sat 5a - Sun 9a
3/13/2016 Sunday Y.Sanaiha Sun 9a - Mon 5a
3/14/2016 Monday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/15/2016 Tuesday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/16/2016 Wednesday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/17/2016 Thursday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/18/2016 Friday H.Nasser / B.Guest B.Cash
3/19/2016 Saturday H.Nasser Sat 5a - Sun 9a
3/20/2016 Sunday Y.Sanaiha Sun 9a - Mon 5a
3/21/2016 Monday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/22/2016 Tuesday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/23/2016 Wednesday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/24/2016 Thursday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha



3/25/2016 Friday H.Nasser / B.Guest B.Cash
3/26/2016 Saturday B.Guest Sat 5a - Sun 9a
3/27/2016 Sunday Y.Sanaiha Sun 9a - Mon 5a
3/28/2016 Monday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/29/2016 Tuesday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha
3/30/2016 Wednesday H.Nasser / B.Guest Y.Sanaiha

3/31/2016 Thursday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/1/2016 Friday A.Gruner / S.Kao K.Takamura
4/2/2016 Saturday A.Gruner Sat 5a - Sun 9a
4/3/2016 Sunday S.Banerjee Sun 9a - Mon 5a
4/4/2016 Monday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/5/2016 Tuesday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/6/2016 Wednesday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/7/2016 Thursday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/8/2016 Friday A.Gruner / S.Kao K.Takamura
4/9/2016 Saturday S.Kao Sat 5a - Sun 9a

4/10/2016 Sunday S.Banerjee Sun 9a - Mon 5a
4/11/2016 Monday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/12/2016 Tuesday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/13/2016 Wednesday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/14/2016 Thursday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/15/2016 Friday A.Gruner / S.Kao K.Takamura
4/16/2016 Saturday A.Gruner Sat 5a - Sun 9a
4/17/2016 Sunday S.Banerjee Sun 9a - Mon 5a
4/18/2016 Monday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/19/2016 Tuesday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/20/2016 Wednesday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/21/2016 Thursday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee



4/22/2016 Friday A.Gruner / S.Kao K.Takamura
4/23/2016 Saturday S.Kao Sat 5a - Sun 9a
4/24/2016 Sunday S.Banerjee Sun 9a - Mon 5a
4/25/2016 Monday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/26/2016 Tuesday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee
4/27/2016 Wednesday A.Gruner / S.Kao S.Banerjee

4/28/2016 Thursday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
4/29/2016 Friday J.Jiang / T.Heineman J.Tanner
4/30/2016 Saturday J.Jiang Sat 5a - Sun 9a

5/1/2016 Sunday G.Blumstein Sun 9a - Mon 5a
5/2/2016 Monday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/3/2016 Tuesday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/4/2016 Wednesday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/5/2016 Thursday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/6/2016 Friday J.Jiang / T.Heineman J.Tanner
5/7/2016 Saturday T.Heineman Sat 5a - Sun 9a
5/8/2016 Sunday G.Blumstein Sun 9a - Mon 5a
5/9/2016 Monday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein

5/10/2016 Tuesday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/11/2016 Wednesday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/12/2016 Thursday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/13/2016 Friday J.Jiang / T.Heineman J.Tanner
5/14/2016 Saturday J.Jiang Sat 5a - Sun 9a
5/15/2016 Sunday G.Blumstein Sun 9a - Mon 5a
5/16/2016 Monday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/17/2016 Tuesday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/18/2016 Wednesday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/19/2016 Thursday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein



5/20/2016 Friday J.Jiang / T.Heineman J.Tanner
5/21/2016 Saturday T.Heineman Sat 5a - Sun 9a
5/22/2016 Sunday G.Blumstein Sun 9a - Mon 5a
5/23/2016 Monday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/24/2016 Tuesday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein
5/25/2016 Wednesday J.Jiang / T.Heineman G.Blumstein

5/26/2016 Thursday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
5/27/2016 Friday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen G.Blumstein
5/28/2016 Saturday Y.Sanaiha Sat 5a - Sun 9a
5/29/2016 Sunday B.Cash Sun 9a - Mon 5a
5/30/2016 Monday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
5/31/2016 Tuesday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash

6/1/2016 Wednesday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
6/2/2016 Thursday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
6/3/2016 Friday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen G.Blumstein
6/4/2016 Saturday M.Rosen Sat 5a - Sun 9a
6/5/2016 Sunday B.Cash Sun 9a - Mon 5a
6/6/2016 Monday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
6/7/2016 Tuesday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
6/8/2016 Wednesday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
6/9/2016 Thursday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash

6/10/2016 Friday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen
6/11/2016 Saturday Y.Sanaiha Sat 5a - Sun 9a
6/12/2016 Sunday B.Cash Sun 9a - Mon 5a
6/13/2016 Monday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
6/14/2016 Tuesday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
6/15/2016 Wednesday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
6/16/2016 Thursday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash



6/17/2016 Friday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen G.Blumstein
6/18/2016 Saturday M.Rosen Sat 5a - Sun 9a
6/19/2016 Sunday B.Cash Sun 9a - Mon 5a
6/20/2016 Monday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
6/21/2016 Tuesday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
6/22/2016 Wednesday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
6/23/2016 Thursday Y.Sanaiha / M.Rosen B.Cash
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